
October 9, 2024 05:50 PM Page 1 of 1REAL PROPERTY RECORD
MARION TWP                      Hardin County, Ohio                          30-980001.0000 INVALID
MCGUFFEY CORP                   00290 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                     2023

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2023 VILLAGE OF MCGUFFEY            ROAD BENEFITS FOR SA                              
                                                                     
     $0                                                      
                                                                              

Orig Tax Year      2013
Parent:  30-980001.0000

Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

41.45
2023
500

3.00

2022 VILLAGE OF MCGUFFEY            

45.44
2022
500

3.00

2021 VILLAGE OF MCGUFFEY            

47.98
2021
500

3.00

2020 VILLAGE OF MCGUFFEY            

48.62
2020
500

3.00 3.00Sp-Asmnt

Year Land Bldg Total Net Tax
2019 0 0 0 0.00
2018 0 0 0 0.00

p r o j e c t                                                    ben acres    / %   factor  
136 COONEY - SCIOTO                    XA/2023

                                                                                                     30-980001.0000-v082020R


