October 9, 2024		RE	REAL PROPERTY RECORD Hardin County, Ohio Michael T. Bacon, Auditor			05:50 PM			Page 1 of 1	
MARION TWP MCGUFFEY CORP	00290								30-980001.0000	INVALID 2023
sale			- Eff Rate:-	48.62—	- 47.98—	- 45.44-	- 41.45	— a/r —		
2020 VILLAGE OF MCGUFFEY 2021 VILLAGE OF MCGUFFEY 2022 VILLAGE OF MCGUFFEY 2023 VILLAGE OF MCGUFFEY	ROAD BENEFITS FOR SA \$0		Tax Year Prop Cls Acres Landl00% Bldg100% Totl100% Cauv100% Tax Value:	2020 500	2021 500	2022 500	2023 500			
	Orig Tax Year 2013 Parent: 30-980001.0000		Land 35% Bldg 35% Totl 35% Hmstd35% Owner Oc Hmstd RB Net Tax							
			Sp-Asmnt	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00			
Year Land Bldg Total 2019 0 0 0 2018 0 0 0	Net Tax 0.00 0.00		_							
project	ben acres	/ % facto	r							
136 COONEY - SCIOTO XA/2	2023		_							
]							30-98	0001.0000-v08202